Klass: Oppen

1) Orjan Sjélund Lit
2) Rune Sorell Tullus

Resultat
Filtserien Ostersund 14/1 2012

3) Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal

4) Leif Gabrielsson Lit

5) Urban Magnusson Higgenas

Klass: Veteran ligg

1) Roland Johansson Lillsjon
2) Olle Ahr Stugun

Insatsmal C50 500m

1) Lennart Faxbrink
2) Rune Sorell

3) Orjan Sjdlund

4) Roland Johansson

5) Leif Gabrielsson
6) Urban Magnusson
7) Olle Ahr

Mal och Avstand

C 30 300m

1/8 210m kna

C 20 200m

1/3 400m kna

C 50 500m

Hammerdal
Tullus

Lit

Lillsjon

Lit
Héggenas
Stugun

6/6 6/1
512 6/1
6/6 5/1
5/3 5/2
6/4 5/2

6/3 4/1
6/3 4/2

2l p
2l p
18p
15p
12 P
6p
3p

6/6 5/4
6/5 6/3
5/4 6/5
6/6 6/4
6/4 2/0

3/1 6/5
6/3 3/0

6/4
6/5
6/4
5/2
3/1

5/4
1/1

29/21
29/16
28/20
27/17
22/11

24/14
20/9



